MONTH
AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

DATE DAY
12-16 MON - FRI
19 MON
20 TUES
2 MON
27 FRI
18 FRI
21 MON
22 TUES
11 MON
25-27 MON-WED
28 THUR
29 FRI
20 FRI
23-31 MON-TUES
1-6 WED - MON
7 TUES
8 WED
20 MON
17 MON
14 FRI
17-21 MON-FRI
24 MON
18 MON
16 FRI
26 MON
28-29 TUE-WED
30 FRI

Biingual Christian Academy & Technology, Inc.
3241 S. John Young Parkway
Kissimmee, FL 34746
(407) 530-4227

2024-2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR

TEACHERS REPORT, PREPLANNING (5 DAYS)
OPEN HOUSE
STUDENTS FIRST DAY / FIRST DAY OF 15T GRADING PERIOD

LABOR DAY — TEACHER/STUDENT HOLIDAY
TEACHERS PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT / STUDENTS WORK FROM HOME

END OF 15T GRADING PERIOD
TEACHER WORKDAY / STUDENT HOLIDAY
FIRST DAY OF 2NP GRADING PERIOD

VETERANS DAY / TEACHER/STUDENT HOLIDAY
TEACHER NON-WORKDAY / STUDENT HOLIDAY
THANKSGIVING — TEACHER / STUDENT HOLIDAY
TEACHER NON-WORKDAY / STUDENT HOLIDAY

LAST DAY OF CLASSESS/ END OF 2N° GRADING PERIOD
WINTER BREAK — TEACHER/STUDENT HOLIDAY

WINTER BREAK — TEACHER/STUDENT HOLIDAY

TEACHER WORKDAY / STUDENT HOLIDAY

CLASSES RESUME / FIRST DAY OF 3RP GRADING PERIOD
MARTIN L. KING, JR. DAY — TEACHER / STUDENT HOLIDAY

PRESIDENT’S DAY — TEACHER / STUDENT HOLIDAY

END OF 3RP GRADING PERIOD
SRPING BREAK — TEACHER / STUDENT HOLIDAY
CLASSES RESUME / FIRST DAY OF 4™ GRADING PERIOD

GOOD FRIDAY - STUDENT/TEACHER HOLIDAY

END OF 4™ GRADING PERIOD — LAST STUDENT DAY
MEMORIAL DAY — TEACHER NON-WORKING DAY
POSSIBLE GRADUATIONS DAYS

LAST TEACHER WORKDAY

PROGRESS REPORTS & REPORT CARDS DATES

9/20/2024
10/28/2024
11/18/2024
1/21/2025
2/12/2025
4/7/2025
4/29/2025
6/2/2025
7/14/2025

15T 9 WEEKS PROGRESS REPORT

15T 9 WEEKS REPORT CARD

2ND 9 WEEKS PROGRESS REPORT

2ND 9 WEEKS REPORT CARD

3RD 9 WEEKS PROGRESS REPORT

3RD 9 WEEKS REPORT CARD

4TH 9 WEEKS PROGRESS REPORT

4TH 9 WEEKS REPORT CARD (ELEMENTARY)
4™ 9 WEEKS REPORT CARD (SECONDARY)

NWEA TESTING SCHEDULE

15T TESTING 24-26 September 2024
2P TESTING 11-13 February 2025
3 TESTING 22-24 April 2025

PUPIL

DAYS
9

20

22

15

15

17

19

16

21

16

170

J. Roriguez, M.Ed.
Jose D. Velez
School Directors

Gladys Quinones
Assist. Principal

Carmen Torres
Academic Advisor

TEACHER PAID
DAYS HOLIDAY
15
20 1
23
15 1
1
15 1
18
1
19
16
21
21
183 5

NOTE: Emergency make-up days may be required and will be
assigned based on the circumstance at time of occurrence.
Dates are subject to change without prior notification.



