

Biingual Christian Academy & Technology, Inc. 3241 S. John Young Parkway Kissimmee, FL 34746 (407) 530-4227

J. Roriguez, M.Ed. Jose D. Velez School Directors Gladys Quinones Assist. Principal Carmen Torres Academic Advisor

2024-2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR

MONTH	DATE	DAY		PUPIL DAYS	TEACHER DAYS	PAID HOLIDAY
AUGUST	12-16	MON - FRI	TEACHERS REPORT, PREPLANNING (5 DAYS)	9	15	
	19	MON	OPEN HOUSE			
	20	TUES	STUDENTS FIRST DAY / FIRST DAY OF 1 ST GRADING PERIOD			
SEPTEMBER	2	MON	LABOR DAY – TEACHER/STUDENT HOLIDAY	20	20	1
	27	FRI	TEACHERS PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT / STUDENTS WORK FROM HOME			
OCTOBER	18	FRI	END OF 1 ST GRADING PERIOD	22	23	
	21	MON	TEACHER WORKDAY / STUDENT HOLIDAY			
	22	TUES	FIRST DAY OF 2 ND GRADING PERIOD			
NOVEMBER	11	MON	VETERANS DAY / TEACHER/STUDENT HOLIDAY	15	15	1
	25-27	MON-WED	TEACHER NON-WORKDAY / STUDENT HOLIDAY			
	28	THUR	THANKSGIVING – TEACHER / STUDENT HOLIDAY			1
	29	FRI	TEACHER NON-WORKDAY / STUDENT HOLIDAY			
DECEMBER	20	FRI	LAST DAY OF CLASSESS/ END OF 2 ND GRADING PERIOD	15	15	1
	23-31	MON-TUES	WINTER BREAK – TEACHER/STUDENT HOLIDAY			
JANUARY	1-6	WED – MON	WINTER BREAK – TEACHER/STUDENT HOLIDAY	17	18	
	7	TUES	TEACHER WORKDAY / STUDENT HOLIDAY			
	8	WED	CLASSES RESUME / FIRST DAY OF 3RD GRADING PERIOD			
	20	MON	MARTIN L. KING, JR. DAY – TEACHER / STUDENT HOLIDAY			1
FEBRUARY	17	MON	PRESIDENT'S DAY – TEACHER / STUDENT HOLIDAY	19	19	
MARCH	14	FRI	END OF 3RD GRADING PERIOD	16	16	
	17-21	MON-FRI	SRPING BREAK – TEACHER / STUDENT HOLIDAY			
	24	MON	CLASSES RESUME / FIRST DAY OF 4 TH GRADING PERIOD			
APRIL	18	MON	GOOD FRIDAY - STUDENT/TEACHER HOLIDAY	21	21	
MAY	16	FRI	END OF 4 TH GRADING PERIOD – LAST STUDENT DAY	16	21	
	26	MON	MEMORIAL DAY – TEACHER NON-WORKING DAY			
	28-29	TUE-WED	POSSIBLE GRADUATIONS DAYS			
	30	FRI	LAST TEACHER WORKDAY	¬ 170	183	5

PROGRESS	REPORTS 8	, RFP∩RT	CARDS	DATES

9/20/2024	131 9 WEEKS PROGRESS REPORT
10/28/2024	1 ST 9 WEEKS REPORT CARD
11/18/2024	2 ND 9 WEEKS PROGRESS REPORT
1/21/2025	2 ND 9 WEEKS REPORT CARD
2/12/2025	3 RD 9 WEEKS PROGRESS REPORT
4/7/2025	3 RD 9 WEEKS REPORT CARD
4/29/2025	4 [™] 9 WEEKS PROGRESS REPORT
6/2/2025	4 TH 9 WEEKS REPORT CARD (ELEMENTARY)
7/14/2025	4 [™] 9 WEEKS REPORT CARD (SECONDARY)

NWEA TESTING SCHEDULE

1ST TESTING24-26 September 20242ND TESTING11-13 February 20253rd TESTING22-24 April 2025

NOTE: Emergency make-up days may be required and will be assigned based on the circumstance at time of occurrence. Dates are subject to change without prior notification.